DC/DC Converter
URB1D_LD-15W & URB1D_LD-20W Series
2017.05.09-A/6 Page 1 of 7
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
15W & 20W, Ultra wide input isolated & regulated
DC/DC converter
Patent Protection RoHS
FEATURES

(%,Min/Typ.)
@ Full Load
Max. Capacitive
Load(µF)Nominal②
(Range)
Max. ③ Output Voltage
(VDC)
Output Current
(mA)(Max./Min.)
CE
URB1D03LD-15W
110
(40-160) 176
3.3 4000/200 85/87 4020
URB1D05LD-15W 5 3000/150 87/89 4020
URB1D12LD-15W 12 1250/63 86/88 1600
URB1D15LD-15W 15 1000/50 86/88 1000
URB1D24LD-15W 24 625/32 86/88 470
URB1D05LD-20W 5 4000/200 87/89 4020
URB1D12LD-20W 12 1667/83 86/88 1600
URB1D15LD-20W 15 1333/67 86/88 1000
URB1D24LD-20W 24 833/42 86/88 470
Note:
1 Series with suffix “H” are heat sink mounting; series with suffix “A2S” are chassis mounting, with suffix “A4S” are DIN-Rail mounting, for example
URB1D05LD-20WHA2S is chassis mounting of with heat sink, URB1D05LD-20WA4S is DIN-Rail mounting of without heat sink; If the application has a higher
requirement for heat dissipation, you can choose modules with heat sink;